
Horsebarn - June 2016

06/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 HORSEBARN

Total 10010

Peak Day Sun, Jun 5, 2016 (711)

Minimum Day Thu, Jun 9, 2016 (0)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 334

Monthly Average 10156

Date HORSEBARN

Wed, Jun 1, 2016 335

Thu, Jun 2, 2016 246

Fri, Jun 3, 2016 268

Sat, Jun 4, 2016 505

Sun, Jun 5, 2016 711

Mon, Jun 6, 2016 532

Tue, Jun 7, 2016 496

Wed, Jun 8, 2016 312

Thu, Jun 9, 2016 0

Fri, Jun 10, 2016 42

Sat, Jun 11, 2016 0

Sun, Jun 12, 2016 0

Mon, Jun 13, 2016 3

Tue, Jun 14, 2016 0

Wed, Jun 15, 2016 405

Thu, Jun 16, 2016 445

Fri, Jun 17, 2016 327

Sat, Jun 18, 2016 433

Sun, Jun 19, 2016 518

Mon, Jun 20, 2016 393

Tue, Jun 21, 2016 505

Wed, Jun 22, 2016 472

Thu, Jun 23, 2016 406

Fri, Jun 24, 2016 260

Sat, Jun 25, 2016 556

Sun, Jun 26, 2016 575

Mon, Jun 27, 2016 329

Tue, Jun 28, 2016 224

Wed, Jun 29, 2016 343

Thu, Jun 30, 2016 369


